
��E. * AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION FORM AC0-1 WELL HISTORY 
State Qeo�oglca� g�lle� \-\'5--'llt-.

Compto_ • SIDE ONE
WICHITA RRANr.µ � 

Two (2) copies_ of this form shall be filed with ttie Kansas Corporation Com-
mission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within thirty (30) 
days after the completion of a well, regardless of how the well was completed. 

F --,, _
_ Attach separate letter of request if the information is to be held confidential.

If confidential, only file� copy. Information on Side One will be of public 
record and Side Two will then be held confidential. 

C 

Application-;--;ust be made on dual �ompletion, commingling, salt water disposal, 
injection and temporarily abandoned wells. . 
__ Attach one .££PI. only wireline logs (i.e. electrical log, sonic log, gamma ray 
neutron log, etc.). (Rules 82-2-105 & 82-2-125) KCC# (316) 263-3238. 

LICENSE f 8149 EXPIRATION DATE 6-30-84
--------------------

OPERATOR Bill Burgoon API NO. 15 059-22, 621 -------------------- ____ ..;;.__...__ -----
ADDRESS Bt #2 c;oUNTY __ _.Er ...... ai,i.iPia.k: ... JJ4,j. c�------

__ w_e�J �J s�v-i�J�J�e�,-Ka-o-sa-s-�6-6-D.92----------- FIELD ___________ _ 
** CONTACT PERSON Merle Todd Harne 883-2629 PROD. FORMATION #1 Squirrel 

PHONE 883-21:ti5 

PuRcHASER ____ s�a�u=a=r�e......,De�ai ...... o�i�1._.,eo......, •• ,_r�o�o�-------- LEASE __ ___._1=46�9.._ _______ _ 
ADDRESS ___ P_. ____ 0_._Bo ......... x _____ 8_83 __ R�t......,..#_3 ________ WELL NO. _________ _

__ ....;;Chan=u=t;;.;;;;e ..... , ...a.Kan=sa=s_...;;;6 __ 67..._0 __ 2 ______ WELL LOCATION Svv 56- S&- se- -iac,

DRILL+NG _____ H_ugh __ e_s_Dr_1._· l_l_i_ng_Co_._________ 500 Ft E .u:om.-----------1.iA&-aRd

\ 

CONTRACTOR 
ADDRESS 122 N. Main 165 Ft S/from NW Line of (E) ] 

the_E_(Qtr.) SECJ]_ TWP-12._ RG�(1J. 

PLUGG'[NG none 
--------------------

CO NT RA CT OR 
ADDRESS M/A 

TOTAL DEPTH ___ 7_a_o_, ______ PBTD 703.723
SPUD DATE 4-26-82 DATE COMPLETED 4-27-82 

ELEV: GR DF KB ----- ----- --------
DRILLED WITH (CABLE) (ROTARY) (AIR) TOOLS. 
DOCKET NO. OF DISPOSAL'OR REPRESSURING WELL BEING 
USED TO DISPOSE OF WATER FROM THIS LEASE NIA

WELL PLAT 

X 

Amount of surface pipe set and cemented 57' DV Tool Used? rotary.

THIS AFFIDAVIT APPLIES TO: (Circle ONE) -@ Gas, Shut�in Gas, Dry; Disposal, 
Injection, Temporarily Abandoned, OWWO. Other N(A • ·

0 C 

(Office 
Use Only) 

KCC 
KGS_i 

__

SWD/REP_ 
PLG. --

ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS PROMULGATED TO·REGULATE THE OIL 
AND GAS INDUSTRY HAVE BEEN FULLY COMPLIED WITH •. 

that: 

A F F I D A V I T 

B: I\ Bue 70a b,,-· , being of lawful age, hereby certifies 

I am the Affiant, and I am familiar with the contents of the foregoing Affidavit. 
The statements and allegations contained therein are true and correct. 

ttv« t&....e 



,.: DR ILL ING COMPANY 
NORTH MA IN 

i,LSVILLE, KANSAS 66092 LOG 
BURGOON 

WELL NO. 2 
FRANKLIN CO, ; , Ks. 

/ Check if no Drill Stem tests Run,

F. il 1 ·Eur;;< <'n
Wellsville, KanER�

3 I - /5" - :2 I�

API # 

3TRATA FORMAT !01' T.D. STRA FOR TION 'r • D • 

• I 

3 
.0 
) 

.7 
}9 

.6 

.0 

) 

Soil 
_Clay 
Shale 
Lime 
S_hale (Broken) 
Lime • 
Shale(Broken) 
Lime 
Shale(Sdy.) 
Lime 
Shale 
(Red Bed 110-114) 
( Sdy. 1J0-144) 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale(Broken) 
Lime 
Shale 

. Lime.( Broken) 
Shale 

Lime 
Shale 

Lime .30•·

. Shale 
(Slate 375-376) 
Lime eO' 
Shale 

(Slate 404-405)

Lime 
Shale(Broken) 
Lime "HERTHA" 

1 
18 
39 
44 
48 
65 

73 
83 
88 
105 
144 

168 
244 
273 
280 
286 
307 

310 
327 
329 
·345
369

.. 379 

401 
405 

408 
412 
417 

THICKNESS DRILLED 

10 Shale 427 
(Broken 421-426) 

6 
112 

Sand "KNOBTOWW' 433
545 

Shale 543-545) 
Shale 
(White 

4 

50 

7 

8 

5 

2 

9 
13 
4 
8 

11 
14 
1 

· 22

27 

50 

Sand 
Shale 
( Sdy. 549-568) 
(Slate 590-592)

Lime-·· 
Shale 
Lime 
S})ale 
Lime 
Shale 
L�e(Hard, Brown) 
Shale 
(Slate 647-64.8) 
Lime 
Shale 
time 
Shale 

. ( Slate 681-682) 
. ( Brk. 687-695)

{.Lt. 700-?0J) 

·. Oil Sand
. #1 SQUIRREL

Shale 
{Very Sdy. '730-734) 
(Some SMd 736-745 

No oil) 

I 

Drilled 780 ft. of 5 1/8" hole. 

549 
599 

606 
6.14 
619 
621 
630 
643 
64? 
655 

666 
680 
681 
70.3 

?JO 

780TD 

Set 56. 2 0 '. of 6¼" surface pipe, { 22) 
Cored #1 Squirrel 703' -723 • •.
Sample checked· "mot'i #1 SQUIRREL. 
Set 776 ft. of 2¼" re,. pipe. 
Seating nipple at·_702 . {S,N. 701' from 
-4 centralizers. surface.) 
Bolt in bottom. 

---------r-CL·i-drau:·r=,-------------


